
     

   CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA NEW MUSIC SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 22 DECEMBER, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

122 1 SO EASY (TO FALL IN LOVE) Olivia Dean1 UNI/UMA GB-UM7-25-03087

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

3

4

5

6

9

7

8

10

11

12

16

17

18

15

13

14

NEW

20

NEW

WHERE IS MY HUSBAND!

I RUN

OPALITE

A COUPLE MINUTES

CHANEL

TIT FOR TAT

BABY STEPS

DRACULA

TEARS

ELIZABETH TAYLOR

CENTURY

TALK OF THE TOWN

CHOOSIN' TEXAS

WHEN DID YOU GET HOT?

NOBODY'S GIRL

DO IT

FATHER FIGURE

DIE ON THIS HILL

THINK ABOUT US

Raye

Kaitlin Aragon, HVN.

Taylor Swift

Olivia Dean

Tyla

Tate McRae

Olivia Dean

Tame Impala

Sabrina Carpenter

Taylor Swift

EsDeeKid

Fred again.., Sammy Virji, Reggie

Ella Langley

Sabrina Carpenter

Tate McRae

Stray Kids

Taylor Swift

Sienna Spiro

Sonny Fodera, D.O.D, Poppy Baskcomb

ORCH

IND

REP/UMA

UNI/UMA

EPI/SME

RCA/SME

UNI/UMA

COL/SME

ISL/UMA

REP/UMA

LZY/ADA

ATL/WAR

SME

ISL/UMA

RCA/SME

REP/UMA

REP/UMA

CAP/UMA

SOTK/ADA

2

3

2

5

6

4

8

9

2

3

12

11

14

11

9

6

18

18

20

13

3

11

8

5

12

4

10

16

11

5

6

3

16

4

4

1

3

1

QM-FME-25-35037

CA-5KR-26-03887

US-UG1-25-06438

GB-UM7-25-03093

G010005637769X

G010005652908O

GB-UM7-25-03092

G0100056509395

US-UM7-25-09634

US-UG1-25-06437

US-39N-25-28419

GB-AHS-25-01582

US-SM1-25-04190

US-UM7-25-04446

US-RC1-25-02262

JYPSK077

US-UG1-25-06439

8828270

US-39N-25-10213

© 1988-2025 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




