

ARIA CHARTS

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA NEW MUSIC SINGLES CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 22 DECEMBER, 2025

TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	2	12	1	SO EASY (TO FALL IN LOVE)	Olivia Dean	UNI/UMA	GB-UM7-25-03087
2	3	13	2	WHERE IS MY HUSBAND!	Raye	ORCH	QM-FME-25-35037
3	4	3	3	I RUN	Kaitlin Aragon, HVN.	IND	CA-5KR-26-03887
4	5	11	2	OPALITE	Taylor Swift	REP/UMA	US-UG1-25-06438
5	6	8	5	A COUPLE MINUTES	Olivia Dean	UNI/UMA	GB-UM7-25-03093
6	9	5	6	CHANEL	Tyla	EPI/SME	G010005637769X
7	7	12	4	TIT FOR TAT	Tate McRae	RCA/SME	G010005652908O
8	8	4	8	BABY STEPS	Olivia Dean	UNI/UMA	GB-UM7-25-03092
9	10	10	9	DRACULA	Tame Impala	COL/SME	G0100056509395
10	11	16	2	TEARS	Sabrina Carpenter	ISL/UMA	US-UM7-25-09634
11	12	11	3	ELIZABETH TAYLOR	Taylor Swift	REP/UMA	US-UG1-25-06437
12	16	5	12	CENTURY	EsDeeKid	LZY/ADA	US-39N-25-28419
13	17	6	11	TALK OF THE TOWN	Fred again., Sammy Virji, Reggie	ATL/WAR	GB-AHS-25-01582
14	18	3	14	CHOOSIN' TEXAS	Ella Langley	SME	US-SM1-25-04190
15	15	16	11	WHEN DID YOU GET HOT?	Sabrina Carpenter	ISL/UMA	US-UM7-25-04446
16	13	4	9	NOBODY'S GIRL	Tate McRae	RCA/SME	US-RC1-25-02262
17	14	4	6	DO IT	Stray Kids	REP/UMA	JYPSK077
18	NEW	1	18	FATHER FIGURE	Taylor Swift	REP/UMA	US-UG1-25-06439
19	20	3	18	DIE ON THIS HILL	Sienna Spiro	CAP/UMA	8828270
20	NEW	1	20	THINK ABOUT US	Sonny Fodera, D.O.D, Poppy Baskcomb	SOTK/ADA	US-39N-25-10213